
OPENING HOURS 
WEDS-THU:3pm-10pm
FRI-SAT:1pm-Late
SUN:1pm-9.30pm

13 PIRIE ST, MT VIC
tavern@bonefacebrewing.com

04 213 6011

(ADD FRIES $5)
$19.00

$20.00

$19.00

$20.00

$21.00

$19.00

$19.00

CLASSIC FRIES V,VV*
Confit Garlic Aioli
KATSU FRIES VV
Japanese Curry Sauce, Crispy Shallots, 
Togarashi
POUTINE GF* V*
Fries, Cheese Curds and Gravy
TRUFFLE MANCHEGO FRIES V 
Grated Manchego Cheese, Confit Garlic  
Truffle Aioli

SMASH BURGER GF*, DF*
Smash Patty, Lettuce, Cheese, Pickles, Burger 
Sauce
BACON CHEESE SMASH BURGER GF*, DF*
Smash Patty, Cheese, Bacon, Onion, Pickles, 
Mustard, Ketchup 
VEGAN BURGER VV, DF, V*, GF*
Vegan Smash Patty, Lettuce, Pickles, Red 
Onions, Vegan Burger Sauce
BOURBON BBQ BACON BURGER
Smash Patty, Bacon, Onion Rings, Cheese, 
Bourbon BBQ Sauce, Herb Ranch
SMOKED BRISKET BURGER
W/ crumbed Mac n cheese, horseradish ranch 
slaw, cheese, burger sauce, jalapeño onion jam
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 
Southern Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese, 
Pickles, Herb Ranch 
(Korean: Korean Fried Chicken,  
Kimchi Ranch + $1)
(Nashville: Nashville Hot Chicken,  
Herb Ranch + $1)
LAMB SHWARMA
Pulled Lamb Shoulder, Mild Chilli Sauce, 
Tzatziki, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Coriander, 
Pickled Green Chilli

$12.00

$15.00

$17.00

$15.00

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS: If you have a specific allergy,  
please inform staff when ordering

V - VEGETARIAN VV - VEGAN DF - DAIRY FREE  
GF - GLUTEN FREE�* - AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

P.T.O



OPENING HOURS 
WEDS-THU:3pm-10pm
FRI-SAT:1pm-Late
SUN:1pm-9.30pm

13 PIRIE ST, MT VIC
tavern@bonefacebrewing.com

04 213 6011

$17.00

$15.00

$15.00

$19.00

$17.00

MAC ‘N’ CHEESE BITES V
w/ Tomato Vodka Dipping Sauce
DEEP FRIED PICKLES V
w/ Manchego Cheese, Celery Salt,  
Honey Mustard Ranch
BATTERED SQUID
w/ Nahm Jim Dipping Sauce
LAMB LOADED POTATOES GF 
Smoked Lamb Shoulder, Roasted Lemon and Herb 
Potatoes, Whipped Feta, Mild Chilli Sauce, 
Pickled Red Onion, Coriander
FRIED CHICKEN 
Southern Fried Chicken w/ Herb Rach
(Go Korean DF: Korean Fried Chicken,  
Kimchi Mayo + $1)
(Nashville: Nashville Hot Chicken,  
Herb Ranch + $1)

$23.00

$28.00

$16.00

$22.00

MADE TO SHARE!

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS: If you have a specific allergy,  
please inform staff when ordering

V - VEGETARIAN VV - VEGAN DF - DAIRY FREE  
GF - GLUTEN FREE�* - AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

P.T.O

GREEN MACHINE SALAD VV
w/ Sunfed ‘Chicken-Free Chicken’,  
Lettuce, Pickled Red Onion, Carrot,  
Edamame, Pea Tendrils, Yuzu Wafu Dressing,  
Vegan Sriracha Mayo
BAVETTE STEAK GF
w/ Shallot, Garlic & Chilli Oil, with a side of 
Herb Salad & Miso Burnt Butter Roast Potatoes 
CHILI AND HERB FLAT BREAD VV
w/ with roast red pepper hummus and lemon oil
SMOKED BRISKET N CHEESE CROQUETTES
w/ BBQ gravy, horseradish cream,  
shaved manchego


