OPENING HOURS

**WEDS-THU:**3pm-10pm FRI-SAT: 1pm-Late **SUN:**1pm-9.30pm

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

Pickles, Herb Ranch

Kimchi Ranch + \$1)

Herb Ranch + \$1)



\$19.00

\$19.00

13 PIRIE ST, MT VIC tavern@bonefacebrewing.com 04 213 6011

DURUERS		
(ADD FRIES \$5)		
SMASH BURGER GF*, DF*	\$19.00	C
Smash Patty, Lettuce, Cheese, Pickles, Burger		C
Sauce		F
BACON CHEESE SMASH BURGER GF*, DF*	\$20.00	J
Smash Patty, Cheese, Bacon, Onion, Pickles,		ľ
Mustard, Ketchup		F
VEGAN BURGER VV, DF, V*, GF*	\$19.00	F
Vegan Smash Patty, Lettuce, Pickles, Red		1
Onions, Vegan Burger Sauce		C
BOURBON BBQ BACON BURGER	\$20.00	1
Smash Patty, Bacon, Onion Rings, Cheese,		
Bourbon BBQ Sauce, Herb Ranch		
SMOKED BRISKET BURGER	\$21.00	
W/ crumbed Mac n cheese, horseradish ranch		
slaw, cheese, burger sauce, jalapeño onion jam		

DUDGEDE

)	CLASSIC FRIES V, VV*	\$12.00
	Confit Garlic Aioli	1/7
	KATSU FRIES VV	\$15.00
)	Japanese Curry Sauce, Crispy Shallots,	
	Togarashi	
	POUTINE GF* V*	\$17.00
)	Fries, Cheese Curds and Gravy	
	TRUFFLE MANCHEGO FRIES V	\$15.00
	Grated Manchego Cheese, Confit Garlic	
)	Truffle Aioli	

FRIES

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS: If you have a specific allergy, please inform staff when ordering V - VEGETARIAN VV - VEGAN DF - DAIRY FREE

GF - GLUTEN FREE\* - AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

LAMB SHWARMA Pulled Lamb Shoulder, Mild Chilli Sauce, Tzatziki, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Coriander,

Southern Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese,

(Korean: Korean Fried Chicken,

(Nashville: Nashville Hot Chicken,

Pickled Green Chilli

P.T.O

OPENING HOURS

WEDS-THU:3pm-10pm
FRI-SAT:1pm-Late
SUN:1pm-9.30pm



13 PIRIE ST, MT VIC tavern@bonefacebrewing.com
04 213 6011

## BITES

MADE TO SHARE!

MAC 'N' CHEESE BITES V
w/ Tomato Vodka Dipping Sauce
DEEP FRIED PICKLES V
w/ Manchego Cheese, Celery Salt,
Honey Mustard Ranch
BATTERED SQUID
w/ Nahm Jim Dipping Sauce
LAMB LOADED POTATOES GF
Smoked Lamb Shoulder, Roasted Lemon and Herb
Potatoes, Whipped Feta, Mild Chilli Sauce,
Pickled Red Onion, Coriander
FRIED CHICKEN
Southern Fried Chicken w/ Herb Rach
(Go Korean DF: Korean Fried Chicken,
Kimchi Mayo + \$1)
(Nashville: Nashville Hot Chicken,
Herb Ranch + \$1)

GREEN MACHINE SALAD VV	\$23.00
w/ Sunfed 'Chicken-Free Chicken',	
Lettuce, Pickled Red Onion, Carrot,	
Edamame, Pea Tendrils, Yuzu Wafu Dressing,	
Vegan Sriracha Mayo	
BAVETTE STEAK GF	\$28.00
w/ Shallot, Garlic & Chilli Oil, with a side of	
Herb Salad & Miso Burnt Butter Roast Potatoes	
CHILI AND HERB FLAT BREAD VV	\$16.00
w/ with roast red pepper hummus and lemon oil	
SMOKED BRISKET N CHEESE CROQUETTES	\$22.00
w/ BBQ gravy, horseradish cream,	
shaved manchego	
	<pre>w/ Sunfed 'Chicken-Free Chicken', Lettuce, Pickled Red Onion, Carrot, Edamame, Pea Tendrils, Yuzu Wafu Dressing, Vegan Sriracha Mayo BAVETTE STEAK GF w/ Shallot, Garlic &amp; Chilli Oil, with a side of Herb Salad &amp; Miso Burnt Butter Roast Potatoes CHILI AND HERB FLAT BREAD VV w/ with roast red pepper hummus and lemon oil SMOKED BRISKET N CHEESE CROQUETTES w/ BBQ gravy, horseradish cream,</pre>

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS: If you have a specific allergy, please inform staff when ordering

V - VEGETARIAN VV - VEGAN DF - DAIRY FREE GF - GLUTEN FREE\* - **AVAILABLE ON REQUEST**